
DAILLY PRIMARY and EARLY YEARS CENTRE 

      DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

      (Updated each term) 

      Term 4 

Thurs 4th May 
 
Mon 8th May 
 
Tues 9th May 
 
 
Wed 10th May 
 
Wed 17th May 
 
Thurs 18th May 
 
Wk beg 22nd May 
 
 
 
 
Wed 24th May 
 
Fri 26th to Mon 29th May 
 
Mon 29th May 
 
 
 
Tues 30th May 
 
Thurs 1st June 
 
Week Beg. 5th June 
 
 
Tues 6th June 
 
Wed 7th June 
 
Tues 13th to Thurs 15th June 
 
Wed 14th June                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
 
 
 
Wed 15th June 
 

Parent Partnership meeting 9.15am 
 
HOLIDAY due to King’s Coronation 
 
P1 Induction Day 11.30-2.30pm (Parents’ info session + visit) 
** Change of date** 
 
Parents’ Appointments 3.00-8.00pm 
 
***School show – Rock Bottom (1.15-3.00pm)*** Change of date 
 
***School show – Rock Bottom (6.45pm - 8.30pm)*** Change of date 
 
P1 Induction Day 2 and Parents’ lunch - 10.30-12.00pm  
 
Ante Pre-school Induction day 1 10.00-11.00  
(Parents’ info session+ visit) ** Change of date** 
 
Inter-house events (EYC to P7) / P6+7 Championships 
 
P6 Visit to Girvan Academy  
 
HOLIDAY 
 
BIKE to School Week 
 
INSERVICE DAY 5 for staff 
 
Reports issued to parents (EYC to P7) 
 
EYC/School Sports’ Day  
 
 
Carrick Academy Parents’ evening 6pm 
 
Girvan Academy Parent Workshop  
 
P7 Transition Visits Girvan+ Carrick Academy + QMA 
 
Bump Up day for EYC to P7 incl. new Ante Pre-school  
 
Ante Pre-school visit and Parents’ info session 2 
 
Parents info session Girvan Academy (evening) 
 



Tues 20th June 
 
Thurs 22nd June 
 
Wk beg 26th June 
 
Fri 30th June  
 
 

EYC Graduation 
 
P7 Leavers’ Show, Prize Giving and End of term service 
 
School Outings – details to follow 
 
School and EYC closes 1pm 

 
 
 

 


